Sovakia Swimming Cup
Samorin, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 39 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
27102024 - 11.34 Results Prdlim
Meeting record 4:10.36  Opatril Lena AUT Gyér (HUN) 03.11.2019
Rekord SR sen. 4:07.02 Moravcova Martina KUPI St. Denis (FRA) 18.12.1995
MS Budapest 25m "A" : 4:06.95 / MS Budapest 25m "B" : 4:15.59
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time RT Pts
1 Opatril Lena P  Audtrian National Team 4:15.34 +H068 743 Q
MS Budapest 25m "B"
50m:  29.04 29.04  150m: 1:32.53  32.05  250m: 2:37.29  32.43  350m: 3:43.08  33.05
100m: 1:00.48  31.44  200m: 2:04.86 32.33  300m: 3:10.03 32.74  400m: 4:15.34  32.26
2 Benkovalaura 00  Povazskobystricky PO 4:1582 +H65 79 Q +048
50m:  28.93  28.93  150m: 1:33.22  32.47  250m: 2:38.23  32.36  350m: 3:43.66  32.74
100m: 1:00.75  31.82  200m: 2:05.87 32.65  300m: 3:10.92 32.69  400m: 4:15.82  32.16
3. Sprlakova-Zmorova OliviaAna ® PKAzea 4:2266 +H075 62 Q +7.32
50m:  30.27 30.27  150m: 1:36.60 33.28  250m: 2:43.77 33.61  350m: 3:50.60  33.28
100m: 1:03.32  33.05 200m: 2:10.16 33.56  300m: 3:17.32  33.55  400m: 4:22.66  32.06
4. Gatt Sasha ® diemaASC 4:2396 +068 672 Q +8.62
50m:  30.33 30.33  150m: 1:36.87  33.49  250m: 2:44.00 33.64  350m: 3:51.34  33.63
100m: 1:03.38  33.05  200m: 2:10.36  33.49  300m: 3:17.71  33.71  400m: 4:23.96  32.62
5. SedlackovaVeronika ® SaviaVSPHzen 4:25.62 60 Q +1028
50m:  30.53 30.53  150m: 1:36.98 33.55  250m: 2:44.65 33.90 350m: 3:52.12  33.81
100m: 1:03.43 32,90  200m: 2:10.75  33.77  300m: 3:18.31  33.66  400m: 4:25.62  33.50
6. Kohoutova Zdenka 06 TJLARSKIladno 4.26.41 64 Q +1107
50m:  30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.69  33.79  250m: 2:45.31 34.34  350m: 3:53.18  33.85
100m: 1:02.90 32.90  200m: 2:10.97  34.28  300m: 3:19.33  34.02  400m: 4:26.41  33.23
7. Pavlik Fabienne 04 Austrian National Team 42814 +075 641 Q +1280
50m:  30.53 30.53  150m: 1:37.84  34.06  250m: 2:4551  33.88  350m: 3:54.32  34.62
100m: 1:03.78  33.25  200m: 2:11.63  33.79  300m: 3:19.70 34.19  400m: 4:28.14  33.82
8. Scholer Amelie 0B  Swimming Luxembourg 4:29.12 +066 64 Q +1378
50m: 31.63 31.63  150m: 1:39.17 34.08  250m: 2:47.64 34.20  350m: 3:55.99  34.23
100m: 1:05.09  33.46  200m: 2:13.44  34.27  300m: 3:21.76  34.12  400m: 4:29.12  33.13
9. NetrefovalLucie B KometaBrno 4:29.13 +H076 64 R +1379
50m:  30.94 30.94  150m: 1:37.97 33.84  250m: 2:46.75 3450  350m: 3:55.47  34.32
100m: 1:04.13  33.19  200m: 2:12.25 34.28  300m: 3:21.15  34.40  400m: 4:29.13  33.66
10. Hlouskova Edita 07 TJLARSKIadno 4:29.83 +059 R +1449
50m:  30.53 30.53  150m: 1:39.30 34.61  250m: 2:48.56  34.82  350m: 3:57.26  34.30
100m: 1:04.69  34.16  200m: 2:13.74  34.44  300m: 3:22.96 34.40  400m: 4:29.83  32.57
11. OdehnalovaHelena 07 YaviaVSPzen 4:29.90 +058 R +1456
50m:  30.32 30.32  150m: 1:38.03  34.11  250m: 2:47.58 34.77  350m: 3:56.86  34.52
100m: 1:03.92  33.60 200m: 2:12.81  34.78  300m: 3:22.34  34.76  400m: 4:29.90  33.04
12, Skripko Agata B TJLARSKIadno 4:30.25 +H07/0 626 R +1491
50m:  31.04 31.04  150m: 1:39.68  34.62  250m: 2:48.38  34.33  350m: 3:57.07  34.10
100m: 1:05.06  34.02  200m: 2:14.05 34.37  300m: 3:22.97 3459  400m: 4:30.25  33.18
13. Krasnohorska Hana 07 PKAzea 4:30.92 +H071 62 +1558
50m:  30.40 30.40  150m: 1:38.11  34.28  250m: 2:47.49 3470  350m: 3:57.19  34.80
100m: 1:03.83  33.43  200m: 2:12.79  34.68  300m: 3:22.39  34.90  400m: 4:30.92  33.73
14. Cesdovalaura B SaviaVSPzen 4:31.41 +059 618 +16.07
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:37.16 34.38 250m:  2:47.93 35.74 350m: 3:58.18 34.87
100m: 1:02.78  33.05  200m: 2:12.19  35.03  300m: 3:23.31 3538  400m: 4:31.41  33.23
15. KochovaViktorie or KPS Ostrava 4:32.14 +067 613 +16.80
50m:  30.63 30.63  150m: 1:38.01  33.95  250m: 2:47.02 34.77  350m: 3:58.25  35.71
100m: 1:04.06  33.43  200m: 2:12.25  34.24  300m: 3:22.54 3552  400m: 4:32.14  33.89
16. PospisilovaNatalie 10 HaviaVSHzen 4:33.39 +H075 605 +18.05
50m:  30.97 30.97  150m: 1:39.08 34.46  250m: 2:49.36  35.06  350m: 4:00.26  35.38
100m: 1:04.62  33.65  200m: 2:14.30 35.22  300m: 3:24.88 3552  400m: 4:33.39  33.13
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Sovakia Swimming Cup
Samorin, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 39, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

17.

24,

27.

3L

Spanikova Nataia

50m: 30.74 30.74
100m: 1:04.16  33.42
Grozgjovalea

50m:  31.46  31.46
100m: 1:05.61 34.15
lvanova Julia

50m:  31.55  31.55
100m: 1:05.65  34.10

Martisovicova Nella

50m: 30.88  30.88
100m: 1:04.78  33.90
Gray Sophia
50m: 31.98  31.98
100m: 1:06.19  34.21
Alesova Anna
50m: 31.16  31.16
100m: 1:05.29 34.13
Bouzkova Vanesa
50m: 31.89  31.89
100m: 1:06.28  34.39
Czerna Andrea
50m: 31.33  31.33
100m: 1:05.79  34.46
Dinkova Michagla
50m: 31.17  31.17
100m: 1:05.42 34.25
Lozar Alina
50m: 32.63  32.63
100m: 1:07.56  34.93
Junkova Tereza
50m: 30.58  30.58
100m: 1:04.84  34.26
Stangova Greta
50m: 31.50 31.50
100m: 1:05.51 34.01
Mosna Michaela
50m: 3252 3252
100m: 1:08.57  36.05
Novinska Kristina
50m: 32.72 3272
100m: 1:07.34  34.62
ErtlovaNatdia
50m: 33.12 33.12
100m: 1:09.26  36.14
LuciakovaVeronika
50m: 32.30 32.30
100m: 1:08.86  36.56

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB
™

1:39.23
2:14.38

07
1:40.25
2:14.82

1:41.02
2:16.23

1:39.64
2:14.90

1:40.61
2:15.68

1:40.30
2:15.81

1:41.48
2:17.08

1:40.91
2:17.00

1:40.77
2:16.66

1:42.98
2:18.82

1:40.92
2:17.28

1:40.55
2:16.62

1:43.86
2:20.31

1:42.96
2:18.98

1:46.19
2:23.57

1:46.40
2:24.07

PK Zahorak Senica
35.07 250m: 2:49.60
35.15 300m: 3:25.31

PK ORCA Bratidava
34.64 250m: 2:49.88
34.57 300m: 3:25.13

KP Aquacity Poprad
35.37 250m: 2:51.43
35.21 300m: 3:27.18

SPORT CLUB Senec
34.86 250m: 2:50.35
35.26 300m: 3:26.03

SPORT CLUB Senec
34.42 250m: 2:51.20
35.07 300m: 3:26.81

TJLARSKIladno
35.01 250m: 2:51.58
35.51 300m: 3:27.55

SaviaVSPzen
35.20 250m:; 2:52.59
35.60 300m: 3:28.12

KPS Ostrava
35.12 250m: 2:53.14
36.09 300m: 3:29.56

KometaBrno
35.35 250m: 2:52.77
35.89 300m: 3:29.26

PK Triglav Kranj
35.42 250m: 2:55.04
35.84 300m: 3:31.31

SK Motorlet Praha
36.08 250m: 2:54.05
36.36 300m: 3:30.75

SKPKosice
35.04 250m: 2:53.16
36.07 300m: 3:30.36

STU Trnava
35.29 250m: 2:56.52
36.45 300m: 3:33.24

PK Martin
35.62 250m: 2:55.92
36.02 300m: 3:33.13

Kupele Piestany
36.93 250m: 3:01.03
37.38 300m: 3:38.60

STU Trnava
37.54 250m: 3:02.46
37.67 300m: 3:40.58

Time

4:35.08
35.22 350m:
35.71 400m:

4:35.67
35.06 350m:
35.25 400m:

4:36.42
35.20 350m:
35.75 400m:

4:36.83
35.45 350m:
35.68 400m:

4:37.25
35.52 350m:
35.61 400m:

4:37.77
35.77 350m:
35.97 400m:

4:39.20
35.51 350m:
35.53 400m:

4:41.42
36.14 350m:
36.42 400m:

4:42.23
36.11 350m:
36.49 400m:

4:42.36
36.22 350m:
36.27 400m:

4:43.04
36.77 350m:
36.70 400m:

4:43.18
36.54 350m:
37.20 400m:

4:44.47
36.21 350m:
36.72 400m:

4:47.51
36.94 350m:
37.21 400m:

4:52.76
37.46 350m:
37.57 400m:

4:55.33
38.39 350m:
38.12 400m:

RT Pts
+065 5A
4:00.59
4:35.08

+065 590
4:00.69
4:35.67

+064 535
4:02.49
4:36.42

583

4:01.81
4:36.83

580
4:02.21
4:37.25

+0,76 577
4:03.15
4:37.77

+0,74 568
4:03.72
4:39.20

+0,77 555
4:05.53
4:41.42

+0,73 580
4:06.07
4:42.23

+0,73 549
4:07.32
4:42.36

+063 545
4:07.65
4:43.04

+060 54
4:07.98
4:43.18

+0,72 537
4:09.65
4:44.47

+0,75 520

4:10.92
4:47.51

+067 493
4:16.03
4:52.76

+059 480
4:19.07
4:55.33

+19.74
35.28
34.49

+2033
35.56
34.98

+21.08
35.31
33.93

+2149

35.78
35.02

+2191
35.40
35.04

+2243
35.60
34.62

+23.86
35.60
35.48

+26.08
35.97
35.89

+26.89

36.81
36.16

+27.02
36.01
35.04

+27.70
36.90
35.39

+27.84
37.62
35.20

+2913
36.41
34.82

+3217

37.79
36.59

+37.42
37.43
36.73

+39.99
38.49
36.26
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